
Processing fee

Construction fee

Inspection fee

Contractors City fee

Brentwood Forest Deck Permit Fee

Item First Unit
Each 

Additional Unit

Permit processing fee $25.00

For any inspection $25.00

Electrical outlets (each and every point where power is derived) $0.60 $0.60

Service or switchboards up to 200 amperes $10.00 $10.00

Service or switchboards up to 200 amperes up to 400 amperes $20.00 $20.00

Service or switchboards over 400 amperes up to 600 amperes $40.00 $40.00

Service or switchboards over 600 amperes $60.00 $60.00

Electric heat, per 10 KVA $5.00 $5.00

Motors more than 5 hp $5.00 $5.00

Transformers $5.00 $5.00

Communication systems per outlet $0.60 $0.60

Residential rewire with or without service installation( no charge for added 

outlets) $30.00 $30.00

Permit processing fee

Warm air furnace

Water Heaters

Furnace and A/C

Boilers over 500 MBH

Cooling Towers

Chillers

Gas (per appliance)

Pumps

Other

Permit processing fee

For each plumbing fixture

For each inspection

Gas (per appliance)

Permit Processing Fee

Construction Fee

Inspection Fee

APPENDIX A. TABLE OF PERMIT FEES, INSPECTION FEES AD OTHER RELATED FEES

ELECTRICAL CODE PERMIT FEES

$25.00

$10.00

$10.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$10.00

$5.00

$5.00

$10.00

PLUMBING CODE PERMIT FEES

$25.00

BUILDING CODE PERMIT FEES

$25.00

$6.00 per $1,000.00

$25.00 per inspection

$75.00 per year, not prorated

$50.00 for repairs, $75.00 for new 

Deck

$25.00

MECHANICAL CODE PERMIT FEES

$25.00

$3.00 per $1,000 of cost of work 

$6.00

$25.00

$5.00

FIRE SAFETY SYSTEMS PERMIT FEES



Permit 

Housing Unit

Accessory structure

Swimming pool

Addition

Permit

Building over 50,000 square feet

Building less than 50,000 square feet

Accessory structure

Addition

Interior alteration

Parking lot modification

*Permit Fee Refunds-  If no work has been done on an issued permit and a request is submitted in writing, 

a refund of the permit fee less the $25.00 processing fee will be refunded. 

If plan review for building permits has taken place, only 65% of the construction fee will be figured into the 

refund amount. 

COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION PERMIT

Deposit Amount 

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$3,000.00

$1,000.00

Deposit Amount

DEMOLITION PERMITS

Residential Demolition Permit 


